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AMENDED CALENDAR FOR 2021/2022 ACADEMIC SESSION  

November, 2021- January 2022 

 

Monday 15th November Commencement of 2021/2022, 

Academic session, Resumption and 

e-portal registration for 2021/2022 

Harmattan Semester for returning 

students 

 

Monday 22nd November Opening of e-portal/Registration for 

New students 

         

Sunday, 28th November       End of Annual Leave for Academic 

Staff 

 

Monday, 29th November   Commencement of lectures for all 

students 

 

Thursday, 23rd Dec. – Monday, 3rd January, 2022  New Year Break 

 

 

March, 2022 

Wednesday, 16th March                                                  Matriculation 

Monday, 21st - Friday, 25th - March     Lecture free week 

Monday, 28th March-15thApril    Harmattan Semester Examinations 

 

April, 2022 
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Monday, 18th – 23rd April     GNS Examination 

Saturday, 23rd, April - Saturday, 14th May.                        Semester Break 

 

May, 2022 

Friday, 13th May Opening of Portal/e-portal 

registration for 2021/2022 Rain 

Semester for all Students/ End of 

Marking of Script/Consideration / 

Uploading of results. 

Monday, 16th May Resumption/Commencement of 

Lectures for Rain Semester for all 

Students 

 

August 2022 

 

Friday, 5th August End of Lectures for Rain Semester 

for all Students 

Monday, 8th –12th August   Lecture free week     

 

August – September, 2022  

 

Monday, 15th August – 2nd September,   Rain Semester Examinations 

 

Monday, 5th - 10th September     GNS Examination 

 

Saturday, 10th September     End of Rain Semester 

            Examinations 

 

Monday, 12th September      Commencement of Annual Leave for 

Academic staff 

 

Monday, 19th – 21st September                                              11th Convocation Ceremonies 

 

 

October, 2022  

 

Monday, 24th October Resumption for 2022/2023 

Academic Session 
 

 


